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TAXINVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

* #5-4-187/3 & 4, 1 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C127 lofl:
i Customer Details Invoice No. 23315 ]
‘ Modi Properties Private Limited,. Invoice Date. 27-04-2022
. Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad PO No. 87755
' PO Date. 27-04-2022
|
| Req 1D 75944 ]
GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM PAN AABCM4761E Bl Dats 2604208 |
‘ Loc Req No 178527
' Description of Goods HSN/SAC = Qty Rate |  Gross Tax% | TaxAmt |
1 9595 - Tools - Staff Helmets - NA - nos 10 131.00 1,310.00 18 235.80 |
White ]
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IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 131000 | [ 2350
117.90 ' 11790 | Total Invoice Amount 1,545 80
Rupees : One Thousand Five Hundred Fourty Five and Paise Eighty Only. \ Y B

for Summit Sa P

Authorised signatory
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Purchase Order

Page(s) 1 Of 1 27-04-202212:59:10

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.

5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Supplier Details

LA

20.04.22 3:07:38

Summit Sales LLP Doc No 87755 178527
5-4-187/384,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date 27-04-2022
Quote No Nil
GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z27 Quote Date | 27-04-2022
040-66335551 9618244433 SupplyType Supply
Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.
Item Name Qty Rate Dis% GST Amount
1 9595 - Tools - Staff Helmets - NA - nos 10.00 131.00 0.00 18.00 1,545.80
White
Total Order Value. .. 1,545.80
Rupees : One Thousand Five Hundred Fourty Five and Paise Eighty Only.
Terms and Conditions :-
Specification / As per details given in the quotation.
Payment Terms  After Delivery & Production of bill
Tax Inclusive of all taxes
Delivery Date Next Day.
Delivery Location May Flower Platinum
Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.
Phone. 7680971999
Penality For Delay Nil
Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us.
Warranty Nil
Advance Paid Nil
Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for Safety use purpose
Completion Date  Nil
Measurment Nil
Security Nil
Remarks Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment . Do not send original invoice to

site. Original invoices must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of deli vary /DC can be sent by email

For Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
Authorised Signatory

Name : Name :

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

Date: __/_/



Requisition Form

I COIﬁpany Name:

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Date: 26.04.2022
Site & Phase : May Flower Platinum Time: 11:50
Supplier Req.No. 178527
Material required before date: 29.04.2022 ID No. 759 U
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date
1 | Helmates (Visitors ) std 10 No’s
2
3
4 o
6
7
8
9
10
Remarks: Towards visitors safety purpose . /‘é/
Prepared By A Sravani Approved W/ 'K Narendar Reddy
Sign.& Date 26.03.2022 Sign. &(6'3@’ \,.m“ r% t
Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns V\ rN]_
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP

#5.4-187/3 & 4. 1l Floor. Soham Mansion. M G Road. Secunderabad - 300003
Email: purchase @ modipropertics com

“upplier / Customer | Transporter - Copy

G ﬁélemer Details
Mods Properties Private Limitad.,
Sy No. 82/1. Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN © 36AABCM4761E1ZM

- Description of Goods
wt " 9395 - Tools - StalY Helmets - NA - nos

fpd | b
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Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

GSTIN/UNIL: 36ACQFS2044C127

DC No

DC Date
PO No.

PO Date.
Req 1D

Req Date
Loc Req No

fofl
19938
27-04-2022
- 87755
27-04-2022
73944
26-04-2022
178527
HSN/SAC

-luthorised signatory
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